We, Jenson & Nicholson (Asia) Limited, having office at Apex House, Grand Arcade, London, England, 

N12 0EH, hereby submit the disclosure under Regulation 29(2) Securities and Exchange Board of India 

(Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 (“Takeover Regulations”), for 

Disposal of Registered Ownership of 16,87,88,138 (Sixteen Crore Eighty-Seven Lakh Eighty-Eight 

Thousand One Hundred and Thirty-Eight) equity shares of Berger Paints India Limited (“Subject 

Shares”), pursuant to the scheme of amalgamation amongst U.K. Paints (Overseas) Limited (Transferor 

Company-1), B.J.N. Holdings (I) Limited (Transferor Company-2) i.e., the entities incorporated under

[...]

in each category) 

- - - 

e) Total (a+b+c+d) - - - 

Mode of acquisition/ disposal (e.g. open 

market/ off-market/ public issue / rights issue / 

preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc.) 

Off-market disposal of registered ownership of 

16,87,88,138 (Sixteen Crore Eighty-Seven Lakh 

Eighty-Eight Thousand One Hundred and Thirty-

Eight) equity shares of the Target Company, pursuant 

to the scheme of amalgamation amongst U.K. Paints 

(Overseas) Limited (Transferor Company-1), B.J.N. 

Holdings (I) Limited (Transferor Company-2) i.e., 

the entities incorporated under the laws of Jersey and